
 

 

Public Notice  

Supervisor of the Checklist 

 2014 Sessions  
 

The Supervisors of the Checklist will hold session for additions and corrections of the checklist 

on the following days. 

All Supervisors of the Checklist sessions are at the Town hall at Main Street, unless otherwise 

noted.  Proof of age, residency and citizenship required.  Questions 859-2091 

January 11, Saturday,  Update Checklist for State Primary  11:00 am – 11:30 am 

January 21, Tuesday SPECIAL STATE PRIMARY ELECTION 8:00 am – 7:00 pm 

January 21, Tuesday Update Checklist for Town Filing Period 7:00 pm – 7:30 pm 

January 25, Saturday Update Checklist for GWRSD Deliberative  11:00 am – 11:30 am 

February 1, Saturday GWRSD DELIBERATIVE SESSION  10:00 am 

February 14, Friday Workshop for updating the Checklist  9:00 am - 9:30 am 

March 1, Saturday  Update Checklist for Town Election  11:00 am – 11:30 am 

March 11, Tuesday  TOWN ELECTION    8:00 am – 7:00 pm 

March 12, Wednesday TOWN MEETING    7:00 pm 

April 11, Friday   Workshop for updating the Checklist  9:00 am – 9:30 am 

May 9, Friday  Workshop for updating the Checklist  9:00 am - 9:30 am 

June 3, Tuesday  Update Checklist for State Primary Filing Period 7:00pm – 7:30 pm 

August 8, Tuesday  Workshop for updating the Checklist  9:00 am – 9:30 am 

September 2, Tuesday Update Checklist for State Primary   7:00 pm - 7:30 pm 

September 5, Friday Workshop only for printing Checklist  9:00 am – 9:30 am 

September 9, Tuesday STATE PRIMARY ELECTION DAY 8:00am – 7:00 pm 

October 25, Saturday Update Checklist for State General Election 11:00 am -11:30 pm 

October 31, Friday  Workshop only for printing Checklist  9:00 am – 9:30 am 

November 4, Tuesday STATE GENERAL ELECTION  8:00am – 7:00 pm 

 


